
Muži ELITE
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 7 Coufal Jakub 1986 WBT Nejdek 0:36:28 1
2 2 Procházka Pavel 1979 AK Sokolov 0:36:33 2
3 6 Kožák Tomáš 2002 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:37:07 3
4 9 Sedněv Radek 1992 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 0:37:47 4
5 8 Sokol Jan 1983 AK Sokolov / K10 sport, z.s. 0:38:23 5
6 5 Kožák Milan 1965 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:38:34 6
7 3 Merle Jakub 1987 KOME KLUB Kraslice 0:38:43 7
8 4 Bureš  Radek 2001 New Roll Runners 0:41:04 11

Do 39let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 7 Coufal Jakub 1986 WBT Nejdek 0:36:28 1
2 6 Kožák Tomáš 2002 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:37:07 3
3 9 Sedněv Radek 1992 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 0:37:47 4
4 8 Sokol Jan 1983 AK Sokolov / K10 sport, z.s. 0:38:23 5
5 3 Merle Jakub 1987 KOME KLUB Kraslice 0:38:43 7
6 4 Bureš  Radek 2001 New Roll Runners 0:41:04 11

39-49let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 2 Procházka Pavel 1979 AK Sokolov 0:36:33 2

Nad 50let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 5 Kožák Milan 1965 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:38:34 6

Muži HOBBY
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 163 Kasal Jan 1985 AK Sokolov 0:39:43 8
2 184 Šemotl Robin 1992 0:40:13 9
3 188 Brožek Vítek 1999 0:41:04 10
4 169 Franěk Daniel 1979 Monastery Runners 0:44:51 17
5 144 Grosser Tomáš 1977 Karlovarský vegetarián 0:45:07 18
6 193 Kule Martin 1975 0:45:07 19
7 135 Richter Robert 1973 Bukovany 0:46:08 21
8 194 Orgonik Kamil 1985 0:47:11 22
9 161 Procházka Zdeněk 1967 ACES Team K. Vary 0:48:01 23

10 154 Kňava  Martin 1983 Bike a Běh Ostrov 0:48:24 24
11 151 Halaj Milan 1973 0:48:42 25
12 165 Vltavský Marcel 1964 ACES 0:48:56 26
13 149 Truhlář Miroslav 2004 0:49:42 28
14 148 Šulák Ondřej 2004 0:50:17 29
15 185 Tomaščín Petr 1973 0:50:54 30
16 164 Mokrusch Rudolf 1969 Hajek 0:51:43 32
17 129 Holub Emil 1966 Akdas.cz 0:51:48 33
18 107 Bobenič Josef 1977 Cvočci Sokolov 0:51:49 35
19 197 Kučera Robert 1974 0:53:50 40



20 143 Hájek Jaromír 1962 0:53:51 41
21 145 Račko Miroslav 1980 Ski klub Bublava 0:54:35 42
22 141 Husák Marek 1977 0:54:49 45
23 173 Pernica Ondřej 1984 0:55:28 47
24 122 Valdman Miloslav 1974 0:55:29 48
25 192 Patál Jiři 1992 0:55:45 49
26 118 Nekoranec Miroslav 1993 0:56:22 50
27 155 Chovanyecz Zoltán 1970 COPYstation Sokolov 0:57:03 52
28 127 Pospíchal Marek 1971 0:57:23 53
29 102 Plaub Jan 1995 0:57:27 54
30 191 Mikeš Václav 1955 0:57:35 55
31 180 Nauš Robert 1979 Pražská 55 0:57:55 56
32 124 Havlicek Michal 1971 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:58:28 58
33 186 Krassa Hanfrey 1944 0:59:58 60
34 166 Matějka Jan 1976 1:00:27 61
35 190 Čekan Miroslav 1958 1:00:44 63
36 146 Rezek  Radek 1974 Bradypus Osek 1:02:15 68
38 119 Kotas Julius 1985 1:02:51 70
39 187 Fel Imrich 1944 1:05:25 73
40 195 Varna Uma 2006 1:07:01 79
41 116 Holan Michal 1991 1:07:03 80
42 196 Varna Irwan 1976 1:07:20 82
43 134 Bautz  Ondřej 1977 1:10:36 95
44 126 Tvarůžek Martin 1970 Rotavské pahorky 1:21:58 106
45 189 Horník Karel 1977 1:23:51 109
46 138 Klaubr Václav 1966 Jen tak 1:24:40 114

Do 39let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 163 Kasal Jan 1985 AK Sokolov 0:39:43 8
2 184 Šemotl Robin 1992 0:40:13 9
3 188 Brožek Vítek 1999 0:41:04 10
4 194 Orgonik Kamil 1985 0:47:11 22
5 154 Kňava  Martin 1983 Bike a Běh Ostrov 0:48:24 24
6 149 Truhlář Miroslav 2004 0:49:42 28
7 148 Šulák Ondřej 2004 0:50:17 29
8 145 Račko Miroslav 1980 Ski klub Bublava 0:54:35 42
9 173 Pernica Ondřej 1984 0:55:28 47

10 192 Patál Jiři 1992 0:55:45 49
11 118 Nekoranec Miroslav 1993 0:56:22 50
12 102 Plaub Jan 1995 0:57:27 54
13 119 Kotas Julius 1985 1:02:51 70
14 195 Varna Uma 2006 1:07:01 79
15 116 Holan Michal 1991 1:07:03 80

39-49let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 169 Franěk Daniel 1979 Monastery Runners 0:44:51 17
2 144 Grosser Tomáš 1977 Karlovarský vegetarián 0:45:07 18
3 193 Kule Martin 1975 0:45:07 19



4 135 Richter Robert 1973 Bukovany 0:46:08 21
5 151 Halaj Milan 1973 0:48:42 25
6 185 Tomaščín Petr 1973 0:50:54 30
7 107 Bobenič Josef 1977 Cvočci Sokolov 0:51:49 35
8 197 Kučera Robert 1974 0:53:50 40
9 141 Husák Marek 1977 0:54:49 45

10 122 Valdman Miloslav 1974 0:55:29 48
11 155 Chovanyecz Zoltán 1970 COPYstation Sokolov 0:57:03 52
12 127 Pospíchal Marek 1971 0:57:23 53
13 180 Nauš Robert 1979 Pražská 55 0:57:55 56
14 124 Havlicek Michal 1971 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:58:28 58
15 166 Matějka Jan 1976 1:00:27 61
16 146 Rezek  Radek 1974 Bradypus Osek 1:02:15 68
17 196 Varna Irwan 1976 1:07:20 82
18 134 Bautz  Ondřej 1977 1:10:36 95
19 126 Tvarůžek Martin 1970 Rotavské pahorky 1:21:58 106
20 189 Horník Karel 1977 1:23:51 109

Nad 50let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 161 Procházka Zdeněk 1967 ACES Team K. Vary 0:48:01 23
2 165 Vltavský Marcel 1964 ACES 0:48:56 26
3 164 Mokrusch Rudolf 1969 Hajek 0:51:43 32
4 129 Holub Emil 1966 Akdas.cz 0:51:48 33
5 143 Hájek Jaromír 1962 0:53:51 41
6 191 Mikeš Václav 1955 0:57:35 55
7 186 Krassa Hanfrey 1944 0:59:58 60
8 190 Čekan Miroslav 1958 1:00:44 63
9 187 Fel Imrich 1944 1:05:25 73

10 138 Klaubr Václav 1966 Jen tak 1:24:40 114

Ženy HOBBY
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 176 Coufalová Štěpánka 1996 WBT Nejdek 0:44:01 13
2 178 Lubinová Romana 1969 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:44:11 14
3 179 Hovorková Barbora 1992 USK Akademik Cheb z.s. 0:45:19 20
4 177 Dubcová Jana 1988 KOME klub Kraslice 0:49:21 27
5 153 Čočkova Jana 1976 Bike a Běh Ostrov 0:51:48 34
6 158 Fousová Eva 1982 Aces team K.Vary 0:51:53 36
7 181 Pillerová Radka 1976 Březová 0:52:47 37
8 139 Kabilová Martina 1969 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:52:48 38
9 168 Šípová  Jana 1991 Stráž nad Ohří 0:54:48 43

10 132 Husáková Petra 1974 0:54:49 44
11 136 Richterová Lenka 1976 Bukovany 0:58:08 57
12 175 Šípová  Irena 1962 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:58:59 59
13 108 Bobeničová Ingrid 1976 Cvočci Sokolov 1:00:31 62
14 110 Kuržejová  Jaroslava 1982 1:01:18 65
15 120 Plášilová Jindřiška 1975 Kraslice 1:03:49 71
16 123 Zborníková Emilie 1980 1:04:06 72



17 133 Steindlova Petra 1980 1:05:27 74
18 159 Endlerová Hana 1979 1:06:46 78
19 199 Puschová Naděžda 1976 1:07:36 84
20 115 Braunfuchsova Dagmar 1979 1:07:37 85
21 156 Krajčová Lucie 1980 1:08:51 88
22 109 Miler Štěrbová Kristina 1980 Vojkovice 1:09:20 90
23 106 Naušová Danuše 1965 1:09:32 91
24 101 Dvořáková Lenka 1985 1:09:32 92
25 142 Želinová Andrea 1995 1:09:47 94
26 152 Švajcrová Veronika 1988 1:11:14 97
27 167 Heiserová Hana 1974 Adventní běhání 1:13:27 98
28 160 Ličková Petra 1984 1:13:28 99
29 112 Polcarová Marcela 1972 Štěstí a Radost 1:23:50 108
30 137 Klaubrová Danuše 1966 Jen tak 1:24:40 113

Do 35 let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 176 Coufalová Štěpánka 1996 WBT Nejdek 0:44:01 13
2 179 Hovorková Barbora 1992 USK Akademik Cheb z.s. 0:45:19 20
3 177 Dubcová Jana 1988 KOME klub Kraslice 0:49:21 27
4 168 Šípová  Jana 1991 Stráž nad Ohří 0:54:48 43
5 101 Dvořáková Lenka 1985 1:09:32 92
6 142 Želinová Andrea 1995 1:09:47 94
7 152 Švajcrová Veronika 1988 1:11:14 97
8 160 Ličková Petra 1984 1:13:28 99

Nad 35 let
Pořadí v Starto  Příjmení a jméno Datum narTeam Celkový čas Absolutní pořadí

1 178 Lubinová Romana 1969 SC Start Karlovy Vary 0:44:11 14
2 153 Čočkova Jana 1976 Bike a Běh Ostrov 0:51:48 34
3 158 Fousová Eva 1982 Aces team K.Vary 0:51:53 36
4 181 Pillerová Radka 1976 Březová 0:52:47 37
5 139 Kabilová Martina 1969 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:52:48 38
6 132 Husáková Petra 1974 0:54:49 44
7 136 Richterová Lenka 1976 Bukovany 0:58:08 57
8 175 Šípová  Irena 1962 ACES Team Karlovy Vary 0:58:59 59
9 108 Bobeničová Ingrid 1976 Cvočci Sokolov 1:00:31 62

10 110 Kuržejová  Jaroslava 1982 1:01:18 65
11 120 Plášilová Jindřiška 1975 Kraslice 1:03:49 71
12 123 Zborníková Emilie 1980 1:04:06 72
13 133 Steindlova Petra 1980 1:05:27 74
14 159 Endlerová Hana 1979 1:06:46 78
15 199 Puschová Naděžda 1976 1:07:36 84
16 115 Braunfuchsova Dagmar 1979 1:07:37 85
17 156 Krajčová Lucie 1980 1:08:51 88
18 109 Miler Štěrbová Kristina 1980 Vojkovice 1:09:20 90
19 106 Naušová Danuše 1965 1:09:32 91
20 167 Heiserová Hana 1974 Adventní běhání 1:13:27 98
21 112 Polcarová Marcela 1972 Štěstí a Radost 1:23:50 108
22 137 Klaubrová Danuše 1966 Jen tak 1:24:40 113
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